
Weru Technical and Vocational College 
P.O. Box 5227- 80200, MALINDI. Tel: +254 741 315 608 

E-mail: werutvc@gmail.com / principal@werutvc.ac.ke 

Website: www.werutvc.ac.ke. 

  

TVET FEES STRUCTURE FOR TECHNICAL AND BUSINESS COURSES 2022/2023 

A) TECHNICAL AND BUSINESS COURSES      WTVC/ADM/RO/F003 

NB: The above fees structure does not include the following Vote heads hence the student is required to pay: 

a) Student Council fee Ksh 900 per year. 

b) Kenya Universities and Colleges Central Placement Service Ksh 1,500 for trainees not placed by KUCCPS 

c) Food and Beverage practical fees KSh.3,000 per term. 

d) Kenya National Examination Council Exam fees. 

e) Boarding fees (Accommodation & Meals) KSh.21,000.00 per term. 

Fees is payable in full at the beginning of each term. All payments are made in Banker’s Cheque 

addressed to: Weru Technical and Vocational College.  

Fees can also be directly deposited into the Institute A/C No. 1217145907, Kenya Commercial Bank, Malindi 

Branch or through Lipa na M-pesa Paybill Number 522123 account No. 66014Kstudentname admission number. 

 

NB: Cash payments will not be accepted. 

 

 

 

Mr. Abednego Mulu 

PRINCIPAL 

 Description 
Term 1 
(Ksh) 

Term 2 
(Ksh) 

Term 3 Total 

1 Tuition Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00  10,000.00 

2 Personal Emolument 3,800.00 3,500.00  7,300.00 

3 Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1,000.00 1,000.00  2,000.00 

4 Activity Fees 1,600.00 500.00  2,100.00 
5 Insurance 600.00 0.00  600.00 

5 Local Transport and Travel 900.00 900.00  1,800.00 

6 Repairs, Maintenance and Improvement 600.00 520.00  1,120.00 

7 Industrial attachment 1,000.00 500.00  1,500.00 

 Sub-total 14,500.00 11,920.00  26,420.00 

 A sum of Ksh 30,000 will be paid by the Government as Capitation 30,000.00 

 Grand Total    56,420.00 

 Other Charges 
Term 1 
(Ksh) 

Term 2 
(Ksh) Term 3 Total 

1 Registration Fee 500.00   500.00 

2 Student ID 600.00   600.00 

3 Caution Money 1,000.00   1,000.00 

4 Development Fund 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 

5 
Training 
Material Fee 

For Technical Course 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 

For Business Course 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 

*Exclusive of Examination (Examination Fees will be charges as per Examining Body)* 
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